TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
AUSTRALIA WIDE FIRE SUPPLIES ABN 80393915621 UNIT 5/54 PENDLEBURY RD CARDIFF NSW 2285
P:(+61) 02 49540333  E: sales@awfs.com.au  W: www.awfs.com.au
CODE: VARIOUS -  REFER PRODUCT CATALOGUE
DESCRIPTION: FIRE HOSE REEL NOZZLES
CATEGORY: FIRE HOSE REEL NOZZLES & SPARE PARTS
REVISION DATE: 14 OCTOBER 2020
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
Our range of Fire Hose Reel Nozzles includes Brass Ball-Valve nozzles as well as Brass, Polycarbonate and
Stainless Steel Twist style nozzles. We have nozzles to suit 13mm, 19mm and 25mm Fire Hose Reels.
BRASS BALL VALVE (LEVER) NOZZLES:
 PART # DESCRIPTION MATERIAL TO SUIT
HOSE (ID)
MM
 HRN13BV HOSE REEL NOZZLE 13MM
TAIL BALL VALVE TYPE
(SEE TABLE PAGE 5 FOR
ADDITIONAL SPECS)
BRASS 13
 HRN19BV HOSE REEL NOZZLE 19MM
TAIL BALL VALVE TYPE
SMALL FLANGE
(SEE TABLE PAGE 5 FOR
ADDITIONAL SPECS)
BRASS 19
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET  PAGE 2
AUSTRALIA WIDE FIRE SUPPLIES ABN 80393915621 UNIT 5/54 PENDLEBURY RD CARDIFF NSW 2285
P:(+61) 02 49540333  E: sales@awfs.com.au  W: www.awfs.com.au
BRASS BALL VALVE (LEVER) NOZZLES CONTINUED:
BRASS TWIST STYLE NOZZLES:
 PART # DESCRIPTION MATERIAL TO SUIT
HOSE (ID)
MM
 HRN19BVG HOSE REEL NOZZLE 19MM
TAIL BALL VALVE TYPE TO
SUIT GALVIN HOSE REELS
(SEE TABLE PAGE 5 FOR
ADDITIONAL SPECS)
BRASS 19
 HRN19BVW HOSE REEL NOZZLE 19MM
TAIL BALL VALVE TYPE
WIDE FLANGE
(SEE TABLE PAGE 5 FOR
ADDITIONAL SPECS)
BRASS 19
 HRN25BV HOSE REEL NOZZLE 25MM
TAIL BALL VALVE TYPE
(SEE TABLE PAGE 5 FOR
ADDITIONAL SPECS)
BRASS 25
 PART # DESCRIPTION MATERIAL TO SUIT
HOSE (ID)
MM
 HRN13B HOSE REEL NOZZLE 13MM
TAIL BRASS TWIST
(SEE TABLE PAGE 5 FOR
ADDITIONAL SPECS)
BRASS 13
 HRN19B HOSE REEL NOZZLE 19MM
TAIL BRASS TWIST
(SEE TABLE PAGE 5 FOR
ADDITIONAL SPECS)
BRASS 19
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET  PAGE 3
AUSTRALIA WIDE FIRE SUPPLIES ABN 80393915621 UNIT 5/54 PENDLEBURY RD CARDIFF NSW 2285
P:(+61) 02 49540333  E: sales@awfs.com.au  W: www.awfs.com.au
BRASS TWIST STYLE NOZZLES CONTINUED:
CHROME PLATED BRASS TWIST STYLE NOZZLES:
STAINLESS STEEL TWIST STYLE NOZZLES:
 PART # DESCRIPTION MATERIAL TO SUIT
HOSE (ID)
MM
 HRN19BRC HOSE REEL NOZZLE 19MM
TAIL TWIST STYLE  WITH
RUBBER BUMPER
(SEE TABLE PAGE 5 FOR
ADDITIONAL SPECS)
BRASS 19
 HRN25BRC HOSE REEL NOZZLE 25MM
TAIL TWIST STYLE WITH
RUBBER BUMPER
(SEE TABLE PAGE 5 FOR
ADDITIONAL SPECS)
BRASS 25
 PART # DESCRIPTION MATERIAL TO SUIT
HOSE (ID)
MM
 HRN19BCH HOSE REEL NOZZLE 19MM
TAIL TWIST STYLE
CHROME PLATED
(SEE TABLE PAGE 5 FOR
ADDITIONAL SPECS)
BRASS
CHROME
PLATED
19
 PART # DESCRIPTION MATERIAL TO SUIT
HOSE (ID)
MM
 HRN19SS HOSE REEL NOZZLE 19MM
TAIL TWIST STYLE
STAINLESS STEEL
(SEE TABLE PAGE 5 FOR
ADDITIONAL SPECS)
STAINLESS
STEEL
19
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET  PAGE 4
AUSTRALIA WIDE FIRE SUPPLIES ABN 80393915621 UNIT 5/54 PENDLEBURY RD CARDIFF NSW 2285
P:(+61) 02 49540333  E: sales@awfs.com.au  W: www.awfs.com.au
BRASS / NYLON TWIST STYLE NOZZLES:
PVC & POLYCARBONATE TWIST STYLE NOZZLES:
SEE PAGE 5 FOR ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS ON FIRE HOSE REEL NOZZLES
 PART # DESCRIPTION MATERIAL TO SUIT
HOSE (ID)
MM
 HRN19PT HOSE REEL NOZZLE 19MM
TAIL TWIST STYLE
POLYCARBONATE
(SEE TABLE PAGE 5 FOR
ADDITIONAL SPECS)
POLY 19
 HRN25JSFP HOSE REEL NOZZLE 25MM
TAIL TWIST STYLE
POLYCARBONATE
(SEE TABLE PAGE 5 FOR
ADDITIONAL SPECS)
POLY 25
 HRN19P HOSE REEL NOZZLE 19MM
TAIL TWIST STYLE
PVC
(SEE TABLE PAGE 5 FOR
ADDITIONAL SPECS)
PVC 19
 PART # DESCRIPTION MATERIAL TO SUIT
HOSE (ID)
MM
 HRN19PBT HOSE REEL NOZZLE 19MM
TAIL TWIST STYLE
BRASS BODY WITH NYLON
SLEEVE
(SEE TABLE PAGE 5 FOR
ADDITIONAL SPECS)
BRASS
WITH GF
NYLON
19
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET  PAGE 5
AUSTRALIA WIDE FIRE SUPPLIES ABN 80393915621 UNIT 5/54 PENDLEBURY RD CARDIFF NSW 2285
P:(+61) 02 49540333  E: sales@awfs.com.au  W: www.awfs.com.au
ADDITIONAL SPECIFICATIONS:
PART # PRIMARY
MATERIAL
TO
SUIT
HOSE
(ID)
MM
PATTERN OVERALL
LENGTH
CLOSED
POSITION
MM
BODY
LENGTH
CLOSED
POSITION
MM
OVERALL
Ø
MM
BODY
Ø
MM
TAIL
LENGTH
MM
UNIT
WEIGHT
G
a b c d e  SEE SAMPLE MEASUREMENTS BELOW
BRASS BALL VALVE (LEVER):
HRN13BV BRASS  13 JET 128 98 53 29 32 334
HRN19BV BRASS 19 JET 130 98 52 29 32 406
HRN19BVG BRASS 19  JET 121 89 53 29 32 406
HRN19BVW BRASS 19 JET 120 88 53 29 32 362
HRN25BV BRASS 25 JET 130 98 52 29 32 378
BRASS TWIST STYLE:
HRN13B BRASS 13 JET 117 84 32 32 21 360
HRN19B BRASS 19 JET 122 96 32 32 26 374
HRN19BRC BRASS  19 JET/SPRAY 125 82 39 29 35 308
HRN25BRC BRASS 25 JET/SPRAY 125 82 39 29 38 316
CHROME PLATED BRASS TWIST STYLE:
HRN19BCH C P BRASS 19 JET 122 96 32 32 26 370
STAINLESS STEEL TWIST STYLE:
HRN19SS S S 19 JET 122 96 32 32 26 350
BRASS / NYLON TWIST STYLE:
HRN19PBT BRASS/NYLON 19 JET/SPRAY 108 73 48 40 35 254
PVC & POLYCARBONATE TWIST STYLE:
HRN19PT POLY 19 JET/SPRAY 153 120 50 40 32 134
HRN25JSFP POLY 25 JET/SPRAY 145 110 47 39 31 98
HRN19P PVC 19 JET/SPRAY 129 103 39 39 25 90
a
b
cd
e
c
a
b
d
e